Age Over
Group All
Female
1 2
2 14
3 25
4 58
5 67
6 68
7 71
8 85
9 88
10 135
Female
1 4
2 66
Female
1 5
2 10
3 15
4 20
5 22
6 24
7 48
8 57
9 64
10 75
11 84
12 96
13 116
14 119
15 121
16 125
17 134
18 137
19 147
20 148

Mas Time
ter
14 & under
21:17
26:29
28:21
32:24
33:33
33:48
34:16
35:20
35:37
45:19

15-19
22:38
33:29

20-29
23:25
25:35
26:34
27:01
27:25
28:19
31:23
32:20
33:05
34:27
35:20
36:32
38:58
40:00
41:07
42:15
45:13
45:58
49:38
49:38

IceFest

Run Your Ice Off 5k

February 02, 2020
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 10
Abigale Bricker
McKenzie Wicks
Lexi Bard
Isabelle Schultz
Kaylee Keeran
Mallory Harbin
Katelyn Kelly
Abbie Dalton
Madison Wicks
Kara Haynes

Total: 2
Madie Morrow
Marlee Ecton

Total: 21
Katlyn McKee
Kristen Haupt
Kaitlin Chasler
Amanda O'Donnell
Laiton Suders
Madison Ford
Krista Stouffer
Emiley Maiorana
Laura Vallo
Lindsey Edwards
Kristen McKee
Morgan Engel
Megan Rotz
Sherri Ash
Bernadette Armstrong
Hayley Guyer
Glynn Aumiller
Vanedra Rotz
Sarah Martin
Caitlin Hock

Race Age On
Number Race Day

6020 14
5997 13
6045 9
5955 11
5875 14
5848 9
5878 13
5811 12
5996 11
5853 13
5916 17
5821 16
6006 24
6033 23
5803 26
5922 23
5977 22
5831 20
5976 28
5888 25
5982 25
5822 27
5902 23
6056 27
5947 24
5775 29
5774 25
6015 24
5777 24
5948 29
5891 28
5866 26

Age
Group

14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under

15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Berkeley Springs

Waynesboro
Aspers
Frederick
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Knoxville

Landisburg
Chambersburg

Orrstown
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Fort Loudon
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Orrstown

Greencastle
Chambersburg
Mont Alto
Morgantown
Chambersburg
Orrtanna
Fayetteville
Shippensburg

A
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few clouds
gentle breeze

State Pace/
Mile
PA 6:51
PA 8:31
Wwv 9:07
10:26
PA 10:48
MD 10:53
PA 11:02
PA 11:22
PA 11:28
MD 14:35
PA 7:17
PA 10:47
PA 7:32
PA 8:14
PA 8:33
PA 8:42
PA 8:49
PA 9:07
PA 10:06
PA 10:24
PA 10:39
PA 11:05
PA 11:22
11:46
PA 12:33
PA 12:52
PA 13:14
WV 13:36
PA 14:33
PA 14:48
PA 15:59
PA 15:59
Timber Hill

e /.Vlﬂ- corn
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 20 - 29 Total: 21
21 153 50:40 Hillary Dunning 5819 27 20-29 Chambersburg PA 16:18
Female 30-39 Total: 61
1 7 24:38 Bonnie Craig 5810 37 30-39 Shippensburg PA 7:56
2 24:38 Kimberly Diehl 5818 31 30-39 Shippensburg PA 7:56
3 25:30 Cali Filges 5828 34 30-39 Mont Alto PA 8:12
4 11 25:40 Tarah Van Deursen 5983 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:16
5 12 25:46 Jacqui Derr 5816 36 30-39 Ickesburg PA 8:18
6 13 25:55 Jessica Mann 5890 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:21
7 18 26:57 Jennifer Williams 5998 39 30-39 Fayetteville PA 8:40
8 19 26:58 Ashley Clark 5804 32 30-39 Saint Thomas PA 8:41
9 21 27:21 Christine Metcalfe 5909 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:48
10 23 28:01 Johana Cenera 5802 33 30-39 Frederick MD 9:01
11 28 28:55 Anne Wolter 6001 37 30-39 Greencastle PA 9:18
12 29 28:58 Kristin Johnson 5872 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:19
13 30 28:59 Crys Glee 5839 39 30-39 Mcconnellsburg  PA 9:20
14 33 29:07 Tesa Stinson 5973 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:22
15 35 29:18 Stephanie Hare 6022 35 30-39 9:26
16 39 30:22 Tia Long 5887 31 30 -39 Saint Thomas PA 9:46
17 41 30:29 Tracy Ross 6007 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:49
18 45 30:40 Lisa Mummert 5918 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:52
19 46 30:45 Sharon Brewer 5793 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:54
20 49 31:33 Desiree Keefer 5873 31 30-39 Fayetteville PA 10:09
21 51 31:55 Deanna Robinson 5942 37 30-39 Hanover PA 10:16
22 54 32:10 Emily Bishop 5469 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:21
23 55 32:19 Sabrina Herman 5862 32 30-39 Greencastle PA 10:24
24 56 32:19 Cindel Hollenshead 5868 31 30-39 Mercersburg PA 10:24
25 65 33:11 Rachel Wingert 5999 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:41
26 69 33:54 Kimberly Keeran 5876 38 30-39 Aspers PA 10:55
27 70 33:55 Amanda Bietsch 5782 34 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:55
28 74 34:27 Kira Coy 5809 38 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:05
29 76 34:28 Curlista Sikes 5959 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:06
30 77 34:28 Corinne Haupt 5850 34 30-39 Fayetteville PA 11:06
31 79 34:33 Ashley Statler 5970 35 30-39 Greencastle PA 11:07
32 82 34:45 Sarah Trawick 5981 37 30-39 Walkersville MD 11:11
33 86 35:31 Kathy Makarn 6048 39 30-39 11:26

Dﬁmber Hill
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 30-39 Total: 61

34 90 35:54 Lauren Wicks 5995 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:33
35 91 36:00 Carly Statler 5971 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:35
36 92 36:15 Lindsay Sorenson 5965 38 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:40
37 93 36:15 Renee Keeney 5874 31 30 -39 Littlestown PA 11:40
38 94 36:17 Roxanne Rabenstein 5936 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:41
39 97 36:32 Dana Speaker 5967 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:46
40 98 36:37 Sarah Mummert 5919 30 30-39 Waynesboro PA 11:47
41 99 36:38 Katrina Rosencrance 5944 32 30-39 Fayetteville PA 11:47
42 101 36:44 Holly Caltrider 5798 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:49
43 103 36:59 Aimee Melius 5905 31 30-39 Saint Thomas PA 11:54
44 106 37:41 Lisa Black 5500 35 30-39 Orrtanna PA 12:08
45 111 38:34 6070 Frazier 6070 32 30-39 Chambersburg PA 12:25
46 112 38:41 Emily Sanders 6074 32 30-39 12:27
47 113 38:41 Courtney Burkholder 5795 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 12:27
48 115 38:57 Kim Rowe 5949 38 30-39 Waynesboro PA 12:32
49 120 40:12 Christine Kish 6016 38 30-39 Chambersburg PA 12:56
50 122 41:49 Alison Hess 5863 33 30-39 Waynesboro PA 13:28
51 123 41:49 Hannah Mummert 5917 36 30-39 Waynesboro PA 13:28
52 124 41:49 Emily Sprankle 6009 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 13:28
53 126 42:33 Chrissy Foster 5832 38 30 -39 Carlisle PA 13:42
54 131 44:16 Jessica Peterson 5928 37 30-39 Greencastle PA 14:15
55 132 44:16 Stephanie Mellott 5906 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 14:15
56 133 44:34 Leslie Holtry 5869 39 30-39 Shippensburg PA 14:21
57 136 45:43 Leslie Long 5886 38 30-39 Mifflintown PA 14:43
58 142 47:41 Kady Weary 5992 32 30-39 Shippensburg PA 15:21
59 154 50:40 Jolene Schildt 5954 39 30-39 Biglerville PA 16:18
60 161 51:15 Angela Quigley 5935 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 16:30
61 162 51:15 Jessica Rave 6023 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 16:30
Female 40 - 49 Total: 43

1 3 21:52 Dani Mason 6043 47 40 - 49 Hagerstown MD 7:02

2 17 26:53 Elizabeth Clark 5805 42 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 8:39
3 26 28:22 Crystal Bard 6051 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:08

4 27 28:29 Jennifer Smith 5960 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:10

5 32 29:06 Trina Schenzel 5953 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:22

6 34 29:13 Bethany Gearhart 5836 46 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:24

Dﬁmber Hill
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 40 - 49 Total: 43
7 36 29:31 Diana Butler 5797 47 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 9:30
8 37 29:45 Kelly Michalsky 5911 41 40 - 49 Waynesboro PA 9:35
9 38 30:05 Crystal Collier-Walker 5806 40 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 9:41
10 42 30:29 Stacy Guyer 5844 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:49
11 43 30:30 Michele Pollock 5932 48 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 9:49
12 44 30:31 Brandy Lewis 5882 40 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 9:49
13 59 32:26 Tracey Schultz 5956 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:26
14 60 32:28 Lisa Morgan 6075 40 40 - 49 10:27
15 62 32:50 Melinda Thompson 6052 41 40 - 49 10:34
16 63 32:53 Lori Helman 5860 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:35
17 78 34:31 Conni Miller 5912 49 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 11:07
18 81 34:44 Jennifer Varner 5985 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:11
19 87 35:35 Sharki Cook 5808 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:27
20 95 36:29 Wendy Shrader 6010 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:45
21 102 36:57 Kristi Fernandez 5827 46 40 - 49 Stephens City VA 11:54
22 104 37:39 Kelly Cooper 6037 49 40 - 49 12:07
23 107 38:14 Carin Morris 5913 41 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 12:18
24 109 38:18 Erin Jensen 5871 41 40 - 49 Doylestown PA 12:20
25 110 38:18 Amy Bert 5781 42 40 - 49 Doylestown PA 12:20
26 114 38:48 Kimberly Lesher 5881 49 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 12:29
27 127 42:55 Beth Scarbrough 5951 46 40 - 49 Carlisle PA 13:49
28 128 43:16 Chase Newton 6049 44 40 - 49 13:56
29 138 46:08 Shannon Pitt 5929 44 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 14:51
30 140 47:02 Tracy Burk 6019 49 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 15:08
31 141 47:33 Janice Dalton 5812 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:18
32 143 47:56 Heather Bradnick 5790 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:26
33 144 49:22 Tanya Forrester 6069 49 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 15:53
34 145 49:22 Stephanie Mellott 5907 45 40 - 49 Roxbury PA 15:53
35 146 49:23 Melissa Forrester 6025 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:54
36 149 50:28 Michele Asper 5776 43 40 - 49 York Springs PA 16:15
37 152 50:38 Marci Ott 5924 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:18
38 155 50:50 Melissa Miley 6018 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:22
39 156 50:51 Michelle Rebok 5938 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:22
40 157 50:56 Stacey Haynes 5855 46 40 - 49 Knoxville MD 16:24
41 158 50:56 Terri Stockman 5975 44 40 - 49 Jefferson MD 16:24
42 159 51:15 Heather McEndree 5899 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:30

D[imber Hill
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 40 - 49 Total: 43
43 166 53:12 Laurie Wolz 6002 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 17:07
Female 50 -59 Total: 22
1 6 24:14 Cheryl Oyler 5323 54 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:48
2 16 26:44 Donna Meyers 5910 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 8:36
3 31 29:00 Suzanne Eyer 5826 58 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:20
4 40 30:25 Tina Reynolds 5940 54 50 - 59 New Oxford PA 9:47
5 47 31:17 Patricia Brady 6072 58 50 - 59 Fort Loudon PA 10:04
6 50 31:39 Christa Long 5885 55 50 - 59 Hagerstown MD 10:11
7 52 32:03 Danielle Fox 5833 52 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 10:19
8 53 32:09 Elizabeth Haupt 5851 59 50 - 59 Hagerstown MD 10:21
9 73 34:22 Terese Groth 6039 54 50 - 59 11:04
10 80 34:35 Denise Haley 5845 56 50 -59 Greencastle PA 11:08
11 89 35:48 Kathi Yocum 6004 51 50 - 59 Hanover PA 11:31
12 100 36:44 Lisa Mentzer 5908 54 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 11:49
13 105 37:39 Ann Gelety 5838 51 50 - 59 New Market MD 12:07
14 117 39:20 Sharon Allen 5773 50 50 - 59 Hagerstown MD 12:40
15 118 39:43 Kelly Kitchen 5879 53 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 12:47
16 150 50:31 Lisa Mayes 5896 53 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 16:16
17 151 50:31 Jo Ellen Renninger 5939 57 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 16:16
18 160 51:15 Lynn St. Clair 5969 59 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 16:30
19 163 51:56 Blanca Nizama 5921 50 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 16:43
20 165 52:59 Thrasa Harris 5849 53 50 - 59 Fairfield PA 17:03
21 168 57:31 Laurie Rice 6005 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 18:31
22 170 58:12 Kathy Hamilton 5846 58 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 18:44
Female 60 & over Total: 9
1 61 32:39 Jolene MclLucas 5904 61 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 10:31
2 72 34:19 Kathy Bostic 5787 60 60 & over  Waynesboro PA 11:03
3 83 35:04 Tara Kellam 5877 64 60 & over  Fayetteville PA 11:17
4 129 43:44 Brenda Hefner 5857 66 60 & over Chambersburg PA 14:05
5 130 44:05 Diane Dewey 5817 65 60 & over  Shippensburg PA 14:11
6 139 46:44 Richard Rave 6026 68 60 & over 15:03
7 164 52:04 Mary Ann Rave 6024 67 60 & over 16:46
8 167 53:32 Shirley Neeriemer 5920 64 60 & over  Mount Airy MD 17:14

Dﬁmber Hill
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Age Over
Group All
Female
9 169
Age Over
Group All
Male
1 5
2 13
3 38
4 51
5 54
6 57
7 59
8 67
9 74
10 85
11 94
12 95
13 96
14 98
15 99
16 106
Male
1 3
2 32
3 41
4 82
5 104
Male
1 15
2 26
3 45
4 47

Mas Time
ter
60 & over
58:12

Mas Time
ter
14 & under
18:34
20:38
24:25
25:44
26:05
27:00
27:18
28:21
29:24
33:14
38:00
39:20
40:12
45:19
45:25
53:12

15-19
17:48
23:50
24:53
32:29
50:27

20-29
21:03
23:03
25:21
25:30

Run Your Ice Off 5k

IceFest

February 02, 2020
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 9
Julie Eshleman

Name

Total: 16
Ari Snyder
Walker Mason
Riley Martin
Josh Lehman
Carson Beaumont
Mason Lehman
Dalton McKean
Mason Schenzel
Brayden Carbaugh
Ethan Allen
Isaac Boyer
Cayden Allen
Noah Kish
Shawn Haynes
Luke Stockman
Hudson Fisher

Total: 5
Billy Prentice
Christian Madrigal
Tyler Gearhart
Ian Plezia
Adam Jarhale

Total: 7

Anthony Lewis Wagner

Jack Patterson
Daniel Champigny
Benjamin Kraske

Race

Number Race Day

5823

Race

Number Race Day

5963
6044
5892
5253
5780
5223
5901
5952
5799
5772
5788
5771
6017
5854
5974
5829

5933
6032
5837
5930
6031

6029
5925
6038
6054

Age On

60

Age On

A O 0 VU ©

16
19
18
16
17

24
21
28
29

Age
Group

60 & over

Age
Group

14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under
14 & under

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

City

Chambersburg

City

Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Willow Hill
Chambersburg
Spring Run
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Greencastle
Hagerstown
Chambersburg
Knoxville
Jefferson
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Greencastle

Bedford

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A
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State Pace/
Mile
PA 18:44
State Pace/
Mile
PA 5:59
MD 6:38
PA 7:52
PA 8:17
PA 8:24
PA 8:41
PA 8:47
PA 9:07
PA 9:28
MD 10:42
PA 12:14
MD 12:40
PA 12:56
MD 14:35
MD 14:37
PA 17:07
PA 5:44
7:40
PA 8:01
PA 10:27
16:14
PA 6:47
PA 7:25
PA 8:10
PA 8:12
Timber Hill

few clouds
gentle breeze
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 20 - 29 Total: 7
5 48 25:36 Paul Hock 5867 27 20-29 Shippensburg PA 8:14
6 66 28:14 Freddy McGarry 5900 25 20 - 29 State College PA 9:05
7 97 45:10 Clint Walker 5987 24 20-29 Chambersburg PA 14:32
Male 30-39 Total: 23
1 2 16:40 Dustin Adams 6071 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 5:22
2 7 19:41 Erik Davis 5414 38 30-39 Orrstown PA 6:20
3 8 20:04 Jim Boyer 6008 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 6:28
4 9 20:13 Jonathan Rotz 5946 38 30-39 Chambersburg PA 6:30
5 11 20:23 Jeremy Hawk 5852 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 6:34
6 14 20:40 Devin Rosencrance 5943 35 30-39 Fayetteville PA 6:39
7 17 21:56 Joe Trace 5979 34 30-39 Greencastle PA 7:04
8 18 22:05 Jordan Statler 5972 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:06
9 23 22:40 Chad Rydbom 5950 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:18
10 25 23:01 Shane Young 6013 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:25
11 28 23:11 Matthew Walker 5988 33 30 -39 Chambersburg PA 7:28
12 35 24:03 Aubrey Burkholder 6053 33 30-39 Chambersurg PA 7:44
13 53 25:55 Matthew Speaker 5968 33 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:21
14 56 26:25 Matthew Cooper 6012 34 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:30
15 58 27:11 Derek Dentler 6057 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:45
16 63 27:56 Jason Helman 5859 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:59
17 69 28:50 Adam Trawick 5980 39 30-39 Walkersville MD 9:17
18 70 28:52 Trevor Shoemaker 5958 32 30-39 Everett PA 9:17
19 72 28:54 Steve Smith 5961 36 30-39 New Oxford PA 9:18
20 78 30:40 Travis Harbaugh 6076 32 30 -39 Chambersburg PA 9:52
21 79 30:45 Jonathan Burner 5796 32 30-39 Greencastle PA 9:54
22 80 31:33 Steven Black 5786 32 30-39 Fayetteville PA 10:09
23 84 33:05 Stephen McCormick 5897 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:39
Male 40 - 49 Total: 21
1 10 20:16 Jason Huber 6040 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:31
2 12 20:35 Stan Vaughn 5986 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:38
3 16 21:30 Jason Ackerman 5769 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:55
4 20 22:14 Mark Ward 5991 48 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:09
5 21 22:19 Billy Brinton 5794 46 40 - 49 Newville PA 7:11
6 27 23:04 Dustin Timmons 5978 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:25

Dﬁmber Hill
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 40 - 49 Total: 21
7 40 24:46 Eric Guyer 5842 48 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:58
8 44 25:11 Jeffrey Hein 5858 42 40 - 49 Waynesboro PA 8:06
9 46 25:29 Matt Kuhns 6042 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:12
10 55 26:13 Robert Offutt 5923 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:26
11 60 27:24 Stephen Boyer 5789 48 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 8:49
12 62 27:34 Tony Mellott 6036 45 40 - 49 8:52
13 68 28:40 Brian Waltersdorff 5990 49 40 - 49 York PA 9:14
14 73 29:23 Damein Roberts 5941 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:27
15 75 29:25 Brian Bard 6046 42 40 - 49 Berkeley Springs WV 9:28
16 77 29:53 Brian Lehman 5222 48 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:37
17 81 32:11 Charles Bishop 5468 46 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:22
18 87 33:48 David Harbin 5847 41 40 - 49 Frederick MD 10:53
19 92 36:40 Travis Shafer 6055 47 40 - 49 11:48
20 100 46:07 Jose Francisco Lira 5884 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 14:51
21 105 52:59 Charles Holmes 5254 47 40 - 49 17:03
Male 50 - 59 Total: 23
1 4 18:17 Bill Dann 5813 51 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 5:53
2 6 19:07 Chris Monheim 6030 51 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 6:09
3 19 22:07 David Dymond 5820 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:07
4 24 22:43 Kevin Woy 6003 55 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:19
5 31 23:46 Douglas Shields 5957 52 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 7:39
6 33 23:59 John Gow 5840 55 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 7:43
7 34 24:02 Daryl Yoder 6047 57 50 - 59 7:44
8 36 24:14 Randy Whitaker 6050 59 50 - 59 Harrisburg PA 7:48
9 37 24:24 Steve Vanscyoc 5984 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:51
10 39 24:27 Brad Evans 5825 50 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:52
11 42 24:55 Gary Rappoldt 5937 55 50 - 59 Thomasville PA 8:01
12 43 25:05 Ron Petersen 5927 59 50 - 59 Germantown MD 8:04
13 50 25:43 Michael Connor 5807 53 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 8:17
14 52 25:55 Peter Whalen 5994 54 50 - 59 Carlisle PA 8:21
15 61 27:29 Brad Etchberger 5824 53 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 8:51
16 65 28:08 Dave Jones 5415 51 50 - 59 9:03
17 71 28:53 James Bowling 6027 52 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 9:18
18 83 32:50 Bradley Ford 5830 50 50 -59 Fayetteville PA 10:34
19 86 33:39 John Ecton 6021 50 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 10:50

Dﬁmber Hill
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February 02, 2020 et bromne
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 50 -59 Total: 23
20 88 34:45 Randall Guyer 5843 53 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 11:11
21 89 34:47 Ben Witmer 6000 53 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 11:12
22 102 47:02 Scott Bradnick 5791 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 15:08
23 103 49:53 Ricky Brake 5792 54 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 16:03
Male 60 & over Total: 11
1 22 22:30 Douglas Lehman 6073 67 60 & over  Carlisle PA 7:15
2 29 23:29 Randy Mallory 5889 62 60 & over Mahaffey PA 7:34
3 30 23:42 Paul Sick 6041 67 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 7:38
4 49 25:38 Neal Hospelhorn 5870 68 60 & over Chambersburg PA 8:15
5 64 28:02 Donald Grier 5841 67 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 9:01
6 76 29:38 Dennis Hess 6035 60 60 & over Fannettsburg PA 9:32
7 90 36:04 David McLucas 5903 62 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 11:37
8 91 36:25 George Lindsey 5883 62 60 & over Boiling Springs PA 11:43
9 93 37:29 Richard Haupt 6034 64 60 & over Hagerstown MD 12:04
10 101 46:13 Robert Snyder 5964 66 60 & over  Altoona PA 14:53
11 107 56:50 Dennis Mattern 5895 60 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 18:18
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